MSP Precleaner (ATEX)
Installation, Operation
and Maintenance Manual
2	 MSP Precleaner (ATEX)
MSP Precleaner
Serial Number:_ _____________________________________________________________
Purchase Date:_______________________________________________________________

5
Detail view of Item 4
11
7
(flush against
mounting plate)
Replacement Parts (MSP ATEX Cleaner)
Ref Description
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Wt.
Kg.
1
650mm Pole MSPP650 78301 19.3
800mm Pole MSPP800 78302 20.9
1000mm Pole MSPP1000 78303 23.0
1200mm Pole MSPP1200 78304 25.2
1400mm Pole MSPP1400 78305 27.3
1600mm Pole MSPP1600 78306 29.1
2 Mounting Plate Kit*  (2 ea.) MSPMPK-CN 82184 3.8
3 Pole Lock*  (1 ea.) C-MSPPL 81044 0.9
4 Blade Pin Kit*  (1 ea.) MSPBPK 75831 0.1
5 Pivot Arm Kit*  (1 ea.) QMTPAK 76096 2.0

QMT-W-CN 82180 9.9
*Hardware Included
Lead Time: 1 working day
Replacement ConShear™ FRAS Blades
Ref
Blade
Width
(mm)
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Wt.
Kg.
11
450 CRB-450F 90115 3.8
600 CRB-600F 90116 5.0
750 CRB-750F 90117 6.3
800 CRB-800F 90118 6.7
950 CRB-950F 90119 8.0
1000 CRB-1000F 90120 8.4
1150 CRB-1150F 90121 9.6
1200 CRB-1200F 90122 10.0
1350 CRB-1350F 90123 11.3
1400 CRB-1400F 90124 11.7
1550 CRB-1550F 90125 13.0
Order blade width for your belt width’s material path: Belt
Width -50mm or Belt Width -200mm
Lead Time: 1 working day
Spring Tensioner Selection ChartSpring Tensioner Selection Chart